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In case of questions or for further information on financial management, 
please contact the Fellowship Office through the following channels: 

Reference code letters / Contact person: 

 
B 
Volker Nagel 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2625 
volker.nagel@dfg.de 
 
A, F, N, W, X, Y, Z 
Julia Rau 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2188 
julia.rau@dfg.de 
 
H, I, ST, U, V 
Daniela Egler 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2387 
daniela.egler@dfg.de 
 
G, K, L 
Julia Kalinowski-Beck 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2896 
julia.kalinowski-beck@dfg.de 
 
C, E, J, M, O, Q, T 
Dagmar Nonnen 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2143 
dagmar.nonnen@dfg.de 
 
D 
Marion Sura 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2730 
marion.sura@dfg.de 
 
P, R, S, SCH 
Joumana Eisso 
Tel. +49 (228) 885-2103 
joumana.eisso@dfg.de 
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